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Result Brackets

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

NOC - Name 1/8
Elimin. Round

1/4
Elimin. Round

Semifinals Finals

1/ 1315 MDHS 新北市明德高中 5 T.19 (34,38,33,34)
1B 湯智鈞 
1A 隋昀瑾 

16/ 1139 PJSH 桃園市平鎮高中 4 T.17 (36,27,32,36)
16B 李育豪 
16A 葉秀婷 

9/ 1231 TCSB 臺南市土城高中 4 T.17 (37,30,33,38)
9B 王明健 
9A 蔡佩綺 

8/ 1231 TUPES 臺東縣東大體中 5 T.17 (32,36,35,35)
8B 胡子成 
8A 蘇彩珍 

5/ 1259 TSMFV 臺南市臺南海事 5 (35,32,32,37)
5B 吳堃嘉 
5A 王方辰 

12/ 1213 SKHS 南投縣旭光高中 3 (35,30,34,36)
12A 申慧筑 
12B 黃憲威 

13/ 1210 TCJH 彰化縣田中高中 0 (31,34,31)
13B 謝政謙 
13A 陳盈如 

4/ 1260 HSSH 新竹市香山高中 6 (35,35,32)
4B 吳哲朋 
4A 郭庭安 

3/ 1281 SMSH 新北市三民高中 6 (38,35,31,37)
3B 李諺宥 
3A 葉昱琛 

14/ 1206 PLVSH 南投縣埔里高工 2 (27,28,33,26)
14A 傅羽妏 
14B 幸宇智 

11/ 1217 LSSH 臺北市麗山高中 4 T.13 (34,31,33,38)
11B 吳柏緯 
11A 謝佩涓 

6/ 1254 YFSH 桃園市永豐高中 5 T.15 (33,36,35,33)
6B 游輝彥 
6A 田韻平 

7/ 1253 WFSH 臺北市萬芳高中 5 T.16 (35,34,32,35)
7B 劉育緯 
7A 蔡雨芝 

10/ 1227 JPSH 新竹縣竹北高中 4 T.15 (33,35,35,33)
10A 林季螢 
10B 溫紹堡 

15/ 1197 HCCVS 新竹市新竹高商 6 (37,35,37,36)
15A 沈佑芳 
15B 游子麟 

2/ 1287 PESH 花蓮縣體育中學 2 (33,36,34,33)
2A 張容嘉 
2B 林子翔 

新北市明德高中

5 (34,35,35,33)

臺東縣東大體中

3 (29,36,35,32)

臺南市臺南海事

6 (32,33,35,36)

新竹市香山高中

2 (31,36,33,32)

新北市三民高中

5 T.18 (29,31,31,36)

桃園市永豐高中

4 T.17 (37,35,28,34)

臺北市萬芳高中

0 (27,24,32)

新竹市新竹高商

6 (33,30,34)

新北市明德高中

1 (33,37,35)

臺南市臺南海事

5 (35,39,35)

新北市三民高中

6 (33,36,35,36)

新竹市新竹高商

2 (34,31,31,27)

臺南市臺南海事

5 T.18 (33,34,33,32)

新北市三民高中

4 T.16 (29,37,32,37)

新北市明德高中

6 (36,31,37,37)

新竹市新竹高商

2 (33,33,29,35)

GOLD
臺南市臺南海事

SILVER
新北市三民高中

BRONZE
新北市明德高中
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RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC Back
No

Name RR Score
Rank

1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals

1 TSMFV -  臺南市臺南海事 5A 吳堃嘉 1259 /05 5 6 5 5 T.18
5B 王方辰 

2 SMSH -  新北市三民高中 3A 李諺宥 1281 /03 6 5 6 4 T.16
3B 葉昱琛 

3 MDHS -  新北市明德高中 1A 湯智鈞 1315 /01 5 5 1 6
1B 隋昀瑾 

4 HCCVS -  新竹市新竹高商 15A 沈佑芳 1197 /15 6 6 2 2
15B 游子麟 

5 YFSH -  桃園市永豐高中 6A 游輝彥 1254 /06 5 4 (134)
6B 田韻平 

6 TUPES -  臺東縣東大體中 8A 胡子成 1231 /08 5 3 (132)
8B 蘇彩珍 

7 HSSH -  新竹市香山高中 4A 吳哲朋 1260 /04 6 2 (132)
4B 郭庭安 

8 WFSH -  臺北市萬芳高中 7A 劉育緯 1253 /07 5 0 (83)
7B 蔡雨芝 

9 JPSH -  新竹縣竹北高中 10A 林季螢 1227 /10 4
10B 溫紹堡 

9 LSSH -  臺北市麗山高中 11A 吳柏緯 1217 /11 4
11B 謝佩涓 

9 PESH -  花蓮縣體育中學 2A 張容嘉 1287 /02 2
2B 林子翔 

9 PJSH -  桃園市平鎮高中 16A 李育豪 1139 /16 4
16B 葉秀婷 

9 PLVSH -  南投縣埔里高工 14A 傅羽妏 1206 /14 2
14B 幸宇智 

9 SKHS -  南投縣旭光高中 12A 申慧筑 1213 /12 3
12B 黃憲威 

9 TCJH -  彰化縣田中高中 13A 謝政謙 1210 /13 0
13B 陳盈如 

9 TCSB -  臺南市土城高中 9A 王明健 1231 /09 4
9B 蔡佩綺 

17 NZSH -  高雄市楠梓高中 17A 崔淳凱 1128 /17
17B 李冠蓉 

18 FSVSH -  高雄市鳳山商工 18A 鍾上云 1121 /18
18B 陳昭升 

19 SFSH -  新北市秀峰高中 19A 劉威徵 1115 /19
19B 王晴雯 

20 HKHS -  新竹縣湖口高中 20A 李明遠 1103 /20
20B 高曾淑婷 

21 CHASH -  彰化縣藝術高中 21A 姚欣宜 1047 /21
21B 彭道祐 

22 YLSH -  花蓮縣玉里高中 22A 周采頤 1001 /22
22B 高語杰 

23 NOSHS -  宜蘭縣南澳高中 23A 林禮哲 849 /23
23B 謝羽 
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